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Observations were drawn from Legendre Island {station 004095}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.941WSW6431.61006.435WSW6730.801:4365WSW33.027.3Th1
1004.330W6032.31006.333SW6331.501:5752WSW33.527.5Fr2
1005.815NNW6731.21007.717SSW6431.102:5643WSW33.826.7Sa3
1005.217NW7231.41008.49WSW7330.500:5339WSW34.127.2Su4
1005.219NNW7131.21007.013W7231.132.527.4Mo5
1003.022WNW6733.01005.924WNW7430.523:3737WNW33.627.3Tu6
1002.424N7330.91005.611NNW7430.623:5841N32.627.6We7
1005.020N6831.11007.717NNE7830.700:0239N32.528.0Th8
1005.513NNW7031.41008.49N7330.327.6Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1004.5226831.61007.0187030.833.227.4Mean
1002.413NNW6030.91005.69#6330.332.526.7Lowest
1005.841WSW7333.01008.435WSW7831.565WSW34.128.0Highest
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